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LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE JUGADORES INSCRITOS

FRANJA HORARIA

ORDEN JUGADOR/A

1

O oo NOULL b WN

NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
W NP OOOONOULLPE WNBEL O

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

BOGA BOGA, ALVARO
LOPEZ RUIZ, LUIS RUFINO

DE LA PAZ GALVAN, JOSE

PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO
HERNANDEZ ACEVEDO, LUIS FELIPE
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ALEJO

BLUM, RUDOLF ALEXANDER

POZO BRAVO, MIGUEL ANGEL
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL

CABRERA HORMIGA, GUILLERMO
MARRERO GAGLIARDI, ALESSANDRO
ALONSO-PATALLO VALERON, ANTONIO
DORTA SOSA, DOMINGO

ROBAYNA GENTHE, MAXIMO

PAREDES TURNES, JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
PADILLA MEDINA, ORENAY

CAMPELO RODRIGUEZ , PEDRO
ESTEVEZ SALIETO, ALEJANDRO
MENDEZ BENCOMO SHARKEY, MARCOS
ALDEA FRIAS , DAN

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO
WALLACE, KERRY

GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO

GIMENO CASANAS, ROBERTO
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, JACOB MANUEL
GALVAN GONZALEZ, SALVADOR ANTONIO
BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL

JOVER CASTRO, EMILIO

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GERARDO
GLADKOWSKI MAKOWSKI, PEPE FRYDERYK
MONZON NAVARRO, CONCHI
SEBARES, M DOLORES

CONCEPCION MASIP, TOMAS

LICENCIA

CP20422460
CP28467533
CP02899581
CP35914548
CP02436349
CP02907784
CP27466532
CP06954505
CP17321514
CP09984194
CP14158487
CP00079886
CP20360595
CP06769363
CP00108315
CP22804288
CP06056100
CP09955776
CP06262770
CP15930958
CP09916790
CP00970980
CP09985495
CP22942895
CP31934185
CP09952167
CP28921515
CP20422462
CP03974104
CP09051389
CP00994231
CP36888727
CP26370873
CP02326053
CP00366302
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14,1
14,7
15
15
15,1
15,4
15,5
15,6
15,7
16,1
16,4
16,9
17,6
17,7
17,9
18
18,3
18,4
18,4
18,6
18,7
18,8
19,1
19,2
19,2
19,6
19,8
19,9
20
20,4
20,6
20,6
20,6
20,6
20,8
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37
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

MACKIE, JAMES FRANCIS
SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO, JOSE M
BIADENE, GIAN GIACOMO

HERNANDEZ DIAZ , JUAN JESUS

LUQUE HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ SANTANA, BLAS CARMELO
RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER

KASHSHAY, YAROSLAV

VACHER, GRAEME

CABEZAS DE HERRERA RODRIGUEZ , JOS
DE CELIS SUAREZ, VICTORINO
HARTMAIER, ELIF

PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AGRELLO, GUILLERMO

TELFER GUIMERA , THOMAS

DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO

MARTIN LINARES, FRANCISCO
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , JOSE M
SAN JOSE OLIVA, JULIO

DORTA ACEVEDO, MIGUEL ANGELI
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA MARIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA, LUIS JORGE

CABRERA RAYA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SUAREZ GORDILLO , FRANCISCO

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ , ANDY ANICETO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GONZALO ANTON
LINDE GONZALEZ, BELINDA

HARTMAIER, GREGOR

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN E.
PINTADO GUIMERA, EDUARDO JOSE
SAAVEDRA RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS

SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO

HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ AGUILAR, JOSE ALBERTO
SALLAMI, ABDELJALIL

RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA, ADOLFO

SANJUAN GONZALEZ, EDUARDO VICENTE

GARRIGUE, YVES

ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA ANTONIA
PADILLA TORRES, JOSE RAMON
GONZALEZ ARROCHA, JOSE DAVID
SILOT, SERGIO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DOMINGO
RAMOS ORAMAS, TOMAS

GARRIDO, JORGE

AROS SEPULVEDA, JUAN

ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE

CP05060726
CP00994056
CP22936260
CP24081227
CP00886921
CP28920791
CP36167131
CP09984705
CP05054102
CP02965376
CP28916888
CP04936633
CP03904354
CP00441957
CP09078086
CP39986680
CP22950793
CP02786583
CP00939631
CP22996429
CP17367906
CP05794226
CP09989952
CP26933621
CP06150819
CP22405360
CP02920357
CP04325821
CP39431842
CP09079127
CP20886986
CP17327095
CP15961199
CP09407416
CP28894640
CP09985005
CP22901419

CP00092282
CP17320410
CP02051707
CP09061964
CP01955136
CP04922807
CP09985008
CP09074377
CP22345142
CP15082021

20,8
20,8
21,3
21,3
21,3
21,4
21,4
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,6
21,9
21,9
22
22,1
22,4
22,6
22,7
23
23,7
23,7
24,2
24,3
24,4
24,5
24,5
24,7
24,7
25,1
25,4
25,4
25,6
25,7
25,9
26,1
26,1
26,4

26,5
26,5
27
27
27,6
27,6
28
28
28
28,7
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

BORRAJO BERNALDEZ, JOSE FERNANDO
PEREZ ROGER, JAVIER

ORTIZ BORGES, ADRIAN

PISKAR, NATALIYA

PALACIOS MACIA, HENRY GERMAN
PLATA BELLO, ANA

DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, GABRIELA
OBER, ELEN

AFONSO PEREZ, ANTONIO

SAEZ VIDAL, CARMEN

FERRERO ACOSTA, MARIA DEL PILAR
ALVAREZ DIAZ, RAYCO

POMPILI POMPILI, DAVIDE

AFONSO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE
CASTRO MESA, ANDRES

AFONSO, ANTONIO

JORGE BENESEY, LUIS

HERNANDEZ GOPAR, JOSE MIGUEL
BARRERA VINENT, SANDRA

MESA MARTIN, JOSE LUIS

PAILLET ZURDO, DOMINGO

RIVAS GARCIA, MARGARITA
WONNEBERGER, KAROLA
MONTERO BARRETO, TERESA ELENA

CP02453054
CP00979267
CP22968075
CP09888750
CP04072601
CP02964393
CP01315946
CP06970559
CP22154659
CP04074387
CP26933622
CP22927659
CP00155244
CP22154682
CP22154676
CP22154635
CP22278110
CP04074230
CP04074379
CP22079684
CP22073895
CP04304820
CP05970488
CP04305169

29
31
31,2
31,8
32,1
32,2
32,7
32,7
32,9
33,1
34,3
34,6
36
36
36
36
36
36,1
36,2
36,4
36,4
42
46
47,4



